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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 18. - 19.2.2017

Najlepsza zawodniczka

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi

1. URBAŃCZYK, Aleksandra 87 02305 2459 3
2. SZTANDERA, Dominika 97 00101 2447 3
3. TCHÓRZ, Alicja 92 00101 2401 3
4. ZACHOSZCZ, Paulina 93 00213 2336 3
5. PIECHOTA, Paulina 99 01605 2302 3
6. BURSKA, Justyna 95 01113 2285 3
7. NASKRĘT, Agata 98 02202 2258 3
8. ŻUKOWSKA, Paula 93 00601 2240 3
9. NOGAJ, Paulina SWR 98 01030 2115 3

10. KLONOWSKA, Julia 00 05114 2077 3
11. SZAFRAŃSKA, Julia Soc 00 00612 2067 3
12. PIECHOTA, Karolina 01 01605 2047 3
13. FRYCKOWSKA, Natalia SSz 99 00116 2044 3

GRALEWSKA, Kalina 96 03914 2044 3
15. JANISZEWSKA, Dominika 99 00114 2006 3
16. KOŁODZIEJ, Katarzyna SO 00 01006 1990 3
17. ROGOWSKA, Katarzyna SSz 00 00116 1963 3
18. GOTOWSKA, Weronika 00 05114 1952 3
19. DZWONNIK, Zuzanna 00 02305 1947 3
20. IWANOWSKA, Alexandra 00 00101 1946 3
21. GÓRECKA, Weronika 00 00101 1944 3
22. RZOŃCA, Patrycja SWR 99 00601 1934 3
23. SKIBCZAK, Natalia 00 05114 1926 3
24. DYRDA, Karolina 97 00403 1921 3
25. KRYSZKOWSKA, Natalia 02 04014 1910 3
26. ZARĘBA-PARADOWSKA, Julia 02 00414 1906 3
27. MUSIOŁ, Wiktoria SO 98 01006 1904 3
28. ULICKA, Alicja 01 00305 1895 3
29. PISAREK, Justyna SO 00 01006 1892 3
30. SOLAK, Anna 00 04014 1881 3
31. MARUSZCZYK, Beata SR 00 00411 1875 3
32. KIT, Zuzanna 97 00601 1871 3

SKRZYDŁO, Sara 93 00601 1871 3
34. KOWALSKA, Agata 93 00114 1867 3

URBANIAK, Dominika 03 01605 1867 3
36. NIESZPOREK, Wiktoria 99 01605 1865 3
37. ZAWISZA, Alina SO 00 01006 1864 3
38. KOCJAN, Victoria SR 00 01311 1848 3
39. MIELCZAREK, Sandra 02 00414 1845 3
40. JABŁONOWSKA, Nikola 02 05114 1832 3

PAKUŁA, Alicja 02 05114 1832 3
42. WETT, Oliwia SOL 01 00213 1831 3
43. DĄBROWSKA, Tatiana 02 01605 1830 3
44. BARYŁA, JULIA SSz 00 00116 1825 3
45. SZOPA, Marta SL 00 01808 1807 3

RABINIAK, Zuzanna 01 01030 1807 3
47. ADAMIEC, Dominika SO 99 01006 1800 3
48. KNAPIK, Weronika SR 99 00611 1787 3

PASTUSZUK, Paulina 03 01403 1787 3
50. ŚWIĘCKA, Julia 00 00213 1786 3
51. DUDA, Zuzanna SWR 99 00601 1780 3
52. SMYŁEK, Karolina SL 00 00403 1775 3
53. RAJCA, Olivia 02 01605 1770 3
54. SUCHOTA, Magdalena 97 02403 1769 3
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55. BANACZKOWSKA, Aleksandra Soc 02 00612 1767 3
KOWALSKA, Dominika 00 00905 1767 3

57. FILIPEK, Jagoda SWR 99 00601 1756 3
KWIATKOWSKA, Agata 00 02305 1756 3

59. ZBROJEWSKA, Zofia 03 00905 1754 3
60. BRZOZOWSKA, Marta SWR 00 00101 1750 3
61. LEWANDOWSKA, Natalia SO 01 01006 1748 3
62. JAWORSKA, Maja 02 04014 1747 3
63. SIENKIEWICZ, Kaja 02 00414 1734 3
64. WILCZEWSKA, Aleksandra 02 01403 1725 3
65. WIKIEŁ, Żaklina 00 01113 1723 3
66. BIEGAŁA, Klaudia 01 00905 1722 3
67. MENDYK, Adrianna 98 01030 1712 3
68. CHMIELEWSKA, Julia 02 03914 1711 3
69. BOREJSZO, Paula 00 00116 1708 3
70. BŁAŻEJEWSKA, Nikola 03 01905 1704 3
71. JOŃSKA, Zuzanna 02 02503 1698 3
72. WICHA, Karolina Soc 01 00612 1688 3

BORKOWSKA, Małgorzata 02 02503 1688 3
74. REKS, Aleksandra 00 00116 1681 3
75. REDNER, Sandra 99 01003 1672 3
76. KRYMOW, Natalia 01 04014 1670 3

GÓRNICKA, ALEKSANDRA SSz 02 00116 1670 3
78. KAMIENIARZ, Weronika 99 00601 1669 3
79. MACIEJEWSKA, Beata 03 00605 1663 3
80. WÓJTOWICZ, Julia SL 00 01003 1662 3
81. WALZ, Kornelia 00 00305 1660 3
82. BUJAK, Klara 02 05114 1656 3
83. SZYMAŃSKA, Magdalena 01 00414 1655 3
84. MALINOWSKA, Zuzanna SWR 00 00601 1649 3
85. SZELUGA, Wiktoria SOL 01 00213 1648 3
86. KWIATKOWSKA, Zofia 01 00409 1634 3
87. GOLUBSKA, Alina 02 00414 1630 3

BUJAK, Maria 01 01003 1630 3
89. BEDNARCZYK, Aleksandra 02 01030 1626 3
90. SOLIWODA, Julia 01 00305 1624 3
91. JUŹWICKA, Zuzanna 01 00905 1613 3
92. ZYCH, Natalia 03 01030 1610 3
93. SZCZEPEK, Julia 02 05114 1607 3
94. RADECKA, Anna 00 05114 1597 3
95. PIESKO, Martyna 03 01103 1596 3
96. JANCZAK, Patrycja 00 00116 1594 3
97. BŁASZKIEWICZ, Wiktoria SOc 02 00612 1591 3
98. SUDAK, Zuzanna 01 05114 1587 3
99. SOJA, Małgorzata 01 05114 1586 3

100. PAWŁOWSKA, Barbara 02 01605 1581 3
101. BARTCZAK, Julia 00 02305 1579 3
102. OLEBA, MAŁGORZATA SSz 98 00116 1578 3
103. MIKOŁAJCZYK, Julia 01 01605 1574 3
104. HAŁADYN, Karolina 03 01605 1570 3
105. KURZYNA, Aleksandra 03 00103 1560 3
106. FIGURSKA, Natalia 02 05114 1556 3
107. CIEPLAK, Aleksandra 01 03214 1553 3
108. MISIORNY, Anna 00 00905 1550 3
109. OGNICHA, Maria 02 02914 1534 3
110. KOPICZYŃSKA, Agata 02 05114 1532 3
111. SZEWCZYK, Zofia 02 00103 1531 3
112. TOPP, Zofia 03 05114 1527 3
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113. KISIEL, Gabriela SSz 00 00116 1518 3
114. BALCER, Julia 01 01605 1515 3
115. MOTYL, Sara 03 01605 1513 3
116. SZERSZEN, Natalia 02 02308 1504 3
117. BOROŃ, Paulina SOc 02 00612 1500 3
118. MAŁEK, Martyna 02 01003 1494 3
119. SERAFIN, Barbara 02 05114 1490 3
120. KRÓL, Oliwia 99 00905 1478 3
121. NOWAK, Zofia 03 05114 1477 3
122. KUKIEŁKA, Liliana 02 01513 1474 3
123. KWIATKOWSKA, Zuzanna 03 00409 1459 3
124. TACIAK, Martyna 03 00414 1457 3
125. WIECZOREK, Marika 03 01005 1456 3
126. WESOŁOWSKA, Agata 01 00409 1452 3
127. CELIŃSKA, Zuzanna 01 02403 1448 3
128. ŻERAŃSKA, Ula 03 00414 1436 3
129. GRĄZ, Gabriela Soc 01 00908 1430 3

DESZCZKA, Laura 01 00905 1430 3
131. SWIATEK, Joanna 02 02308 1419 3
132. KOWALSKA, Julia SWR 00 00304 1412 3
133. CHUDORLIŃSKA, Marta 01 01414 1409 3
134. JARZĄBEK, Natalia 01 00905 1402 3
135. MILEWSKA, Zofiia 03 05114 1398 3
136. GONDEK, Wiktoria Soc 01 00908 1396 3
137. ORŁOWSKA, Zuzanna 02 00305 1389 3
138. CIESIELSKA, Natalia 03 00605 1382 3
139. BUK, Alicja 02 00912 1379 3
140. ADAMSKA, Maria 03 05114 1377 3
141. FABISZEWSKA, Katarzyna 03 01030 1375 3
142. MACHULAK, Maja 03 00103 1371 3
143. WODECKA, Roksana 03 02205 1354 3

WĘSKA, Kinga 03 00912 1354 3
145. BROJANOWSKA, Zofia 02 05114 1348 3
146. MIJAS, Agata 02 01513 1332 3
147. BACHANEK, Julia 99 00414 1324 3
148. NOWAK, Adrianna SOc 02 00612 1317 3
149. ŚWIĄTEK, Martyna 02 01003 1312 3
150. JASIŃSKA, Martyna 03 01905 1310 3
151. PRZYBYSZ, Dominika 03 00414 1303 3
152. SZYNAL, Amelia 03 01003 1293 3
153. KAPROŃ, Aleksandra 01 00103 1280 3
154. ŚWIĘTOCHOWSKA, Maja 02 03914 1279 3

ADAMSKA, Julia 03 05114 1279 3
156. TYNDZIK, Eleonora 03 05114 1268 3
157. WÓJCIK, Edyta 98 01314 1263 3
158. SKIBCZAK, Paulina 03 05114 1238 3
159. FRANKOWSKA, Wiktoria 03 01030 1232 3
160. PETRYKOWSKA, Oliwia 03 01314 1226 3
161. CICHOCKA, Oliwia 03 02503 1210 3
162. RADKOWSKA, Daria 03 02503 1208 3
163. LATO, Karolina 03 01003 1182 3
164. ŁUBISZ, Wiktoria 03 05114 1180 3
165. CHOJECKA, Kinga 03 03214 1156 3
166. BOGUSZ, Kaja 03 00414 1109 3
167. DUDA, Paulina 02 05114 1080 3
168. ŻYŁA, Paulina 03 01905 1076 3
169. NOWAKOWSKA, Zuzanna 02 00305 1071 3
170. CIEŚLIŃSKA, Monika 00 01314 1070 3
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171. BOGUSZ, Maja 03 00414 1063 3
172. GŁĄBIŃSKA, Martyna 03 01513 1009 3
173. KASJANIUK, Patrycja 03 00414 790 3
174. WIKIEŁ, Angelika 98 01113 1335 2
175. PETRYKA, Nikola 97 00601 1246 2
176. TOMASZEWSKA, Magdalena 02 00603 1020 2
177. BURAKOWSKA, Wiktoria 01 00308 979 2
178. LUTKIEWICZ, Gabriela 03 00603 953 2
179. SROCZYŃSKA, Julia 02 00908 952 2
180. KOŚCIANEK, Natalia 00 03214 877 2
181. KARAŚ, Katarzyna 02 00603 869 2
182. URBAŃSKA, Natalia 01 01513 759 2
183. BRONIAREK, Pamela 96 00305 752 2
184. BROŃSKA, Julia 02 00603 682 2
185. BARTNIK, Weronika 02 00308 432 1

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1. PIECHOTA, Paulina 99 01605 2302 3
2. KLONOWSKA, Julia 00 05114 2077 3
3. SZAFRAŃSKA, Julia Soc 00 00612 2067 3
4. FRYCKOWSKA, Natalia SSz 99 00116 2044 3
5. JANISZEWSKA, Dominika 99 00114 2006 3
6. KOŁODZIEJ, Katarzyna SO 00 01006 1990 3
7. ROGOWSKA, Katarzyna SSz 00 00116 1963 3
8. GOTOWSKA, Weronika 00 05114 1952 3
9. DZWONNIK, Zuzanna 00 02305 1947 3

10. IWANOWSKA, Alexandra 00 00101 1946 3
11. GÓRECKA, Weronika 00 00101 1944 3
12. RZOŃCA, Patrycja SWR 99 00601 1934 3
13. SKIBCZAK, Natalia 00 05114 1926 3
14. PISAREK, Justyna SO 00 01006 1892 3
15. SOLAK, Anna 00 04014 1881 3
16. MARUSZCZYK, Beata SR 00 00411 1875 3
17. NIESZPOREK, Wiktoria 99 01605 1865 3
18. ZAWISZA, Alina SO 00 01006 1864 3
19. KOCJAN, Victoria SR 00 01311 1848 3
20. BARYŁA, JULIA SSz 00 00116 1825 3
21. SZOPA, Marta SL 00 01808 1807 3
22. ADAMIEC, Dominika SO 99 01006 1800 3
23. KNAPIK, Weronika SR 99 00611 1787 3
24. ŚWIĘCKA, Julia 00 00213 1786 3
25. DUDA, Zuzanna SWR 99 00601 1780 3
26. SMYŁEK, Karolina SL 00 00403 1775 3
27. KOWALSKA, Dominika 00 00905 1767 3
28. FILIPEK, Jagoda SWR 99 00601 1756 3

KWIATKOWSKA, Agata 00 02305 1756 3
30. BRZOZOWSKA, Marta SWR 00 00101 1750 3
31. WIKIEŁ, Żaklina 00 01113 1723 3
32. BOREJSZO, Paula 00 00116 1708 3
33. REKS, Aleksandra 00 00116 1681 3
34. REDNER, Sandra 99 01003 1672 3
35. KAMIENIARZ, Weronika 99 00601 1669 3
36. WÓJTOWICZ, Julia SL 00 01003 1662 3
37. WALZ, Kornelia 00 00305 1660 3
38. MALINOWSKA, Zuzanna SWR 00 00601 1649 3
39. RADECKA, Anna 00 05114 1597 3
40. JANCZAK, Patrycja 00 00116 1594 3
41. BARTCZAK, Julia 00 02305 1579 3
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42. MISIORNY, Anna 00 00905 1550 3
43. KISIEL, Gabriela SSz 00 00116 1518 3
44. KRÓL, Oliwia 99 00905 1478 3
45. KOWALSKA, Julia SWR 00 00304 1412 3
46. BACHANEK, Julia 99 00414 1324 3
47. CIEŚLIŃSKA, Monika 00 01314 1070 3
48. KOŚCIANEK, Natalia 00 03214 877 2

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1. PIECHOTA, Karolina 01 01605 2047 3
2. ULICKA, Alicja 01 00305 1895 3
3. WETT, Oliwia SOL 01 00213 1831 3
4. RABINIAK, Zuzanna 01 01030 1807 3
5. LEWANDOWSKA, Natalia SO 01 01006 1748 3
6. BIEGAŁA, Klaudia 01 00905 1722 3
7. WICHA, Karolina Soc 01 00612 1688 3
8. KRYMOW, Natalia 01 04014 1670 3
9. SZYMAŃSKA, Magdalena 01 00414 1655 3

10. SZELUGA, Wiktoria SOL 01 00213 1648 3
11. KWIATKOWSKA, Zofia 01 00409 1634 3
12. BUJAK, Maria 01 01003 1630 3
13. SOLIWODA, Julia 01 00305 1624 3
14. JUŹWICKA, Zuzanna 01 00905 1613 3
15. SUDAK, Zuzanna 01 05114 1587 3
16. SOJA, Małgorzata 01 05114 1586 3
17. MIKOŁAJCZYK, Julia 01 01605 1574 3
18. CIEPLAK, Aleksandra 01 03214 1553 3
19. BALCER, Julia 01 01605 1515 3
20. WESOŁOWSKA, Agata 01 00409 1452 3
21. CELIŃSKA, Zuzanna 01 02403 1448 3
22. GRĄZ, Gabriela Soc 01 00908 1430 3

DESZCZKA, Laura 01 00905 1430 3
24. CHUDORLIŃSKA, Marta 01 01414 1409 3
25. JARZĄBEK, Natalia 01 00905 1402 3
26. GONDEK, Wiktoria Soc 01 00908 1396 3
27. KAPROŃ, Aleksandra 01 00103 1280 3
28. BURAKOWSKA, Wiktoria 01 00308 979 2
29. URBAŃSKA, Natalia 01 01513 759 2

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1. KRYSZKOWSKA, Natalia 02 04014 1910 3
2. ZARĘBA-PARADOWSKA, Julia 02 00414 1906 3
3. MIELCZAREK, Sandra 02 00414 1845 3
4. JABŁONOWSKA, Nikola 02 05114 1832 3

PAKUŁA, Alicja 02 05114 1832 3
6. DĄBROWSKA, Tatiana 02 01605 1830 3
7. RAJCA, Olivia 02 01605 1770 3
8. BANACZKOWSKA, Aleksandra Soc 02 00612 1767 3
9. JAWORSKA, Maja 02 04014 1747 3

10. SIENKIEWICZ, Kaja 02 00414 1734 3
11. WILCZEWSKA, Aleksandra 02 01403 1725 3
12. CHMIELEWSKA, Julia 02 03914 1711 3
13. JOŃSKA, Zuzanna 02 02503 1698 3
14. BORKOWSKA, Małgorzata 02 02503 1688 3
15. GÓRNICKA, ALEKSANDRA SSz 02 00116 1670 3
16. BUJAK, Klara 02 05114 1656 3
17. GOLUBSKA, Alina 02 00414 1630 3
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18. BEDNARCZYK, Aleksandra 02 01030 1626 3
19. SZCZEPEK, Julia 02 05114 1607 3
20. BŁASZKIEWICZ, Wiktoria SOc 02 00612 1591 3
21. PAWŁOWSKA, Barbara 02 01605 1581 3
22. FIGURSKA, Natalia 02 05114 1556 3
23. OGNICHA, Maria 02 02914 1534 3
24. KOPICZYŃSKA, Agata 02 05114 1532 3
25. SZEWCZYK, Zofia 02 00103 1531 3
26. SZERSZEN, Natalia 02 02308 1504 3
27. BOROŃ, Paulina SOc 02 00612 1500 3
28. MAŁEK, Martyna 02 01003 1494 3
29. SERAFIN, Barbara 02 05114 1490 3
30. KUKIEŁKA, Liliana 02 01513 1474 3
31. SWIATEK, Joanna 02 02308 1419 3
32. ORŁOWSKA, Zuzanna 02 00305 1389 3
33. BUK, Alicja 02 00912 1379 3
34. BROJANOWSKA, Zofia 02 05114 1348 3
35. MIJAS, Agata 02 01513 1332 3
36. NOWAK, Adrianna SOc 02 00612 1317 3
37. ŚWIĄTEK, Martyna 02 01003 1312 3
38. ŚWIĘTOCHOWSKA, Maja 02 03914 1279 3
39. DUDA, Paulina 02 05114 1080 3
40. NOWAKOWSKA, Zuzanna 02 00305 1071 3
41. TOMASZEWSKA, Magdalena 02 00603 1020 2
42. SROCZYŃSKA, Julia 02 00908 952 2
43. KARAŚ, Katarzyna 02 00603 869 2
44. BROŃSKA, Julia 02 00603 682 2
45. BARTNIK, Weronika 02 00308 432 1

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1. URBANIAK, Dominika 03 01605 1867 3
2. PASTUSZUK, Paulina 03 01403 1787 3
3. ZBROJEWSKA, Zofia 03 00905 1754 3
4. BŁAŻEJEWSKA, Nikola 03 01905 1704 3
5. MACIEJEWSKA, Beata 03 00605 1663 3
6. ZYCH, Natalia 03 01030 1610 3
7. PIESKO, Martyna 03 01103 1596 3
8. HAŁADYN, Karolina 03 01605 1570 3
9. KURZYNA, Aleksandra 03 00103 1560 3

10. TOPP, Zofia 03 05114 1527 3
11. MOTYL, Sara 03 01605 1513 3
12. NOWAK, Zofia 03 05114 1477 3
13. KWIATKOWSKA, Zuzanna 03 00409 1459 3
14. TACIAK, Martyna 03 00414 1457 3
15. WIECZOREK, Marika 03 01005 1456 3
16. ŻERAŃSKA, Ula 03 00414 1436 3
17. MILEWSKA, Zofiia 03 05114 1398 3
18. CIESIELSKA, Natalia 03 00605 1382 3
19. ADAMSKA, Maria 03 05114 1377 3
20. FABISZEWSKA, Katarzyna 03 01030 1375 3
21. MACHULAK, Maja 03 00103 1371 3
22. WODECKA, Roksana 03 02205 1354 3

WĘSKA, Kinga 03 00912 1354 3
24. JASIŃSKA, Martyna 03 01905 1310 3
25. PRZYBYSZ, Dominika 03 00414 1303 3
26. SZYNAL, Amelia 03 01003 1293 3
27. ADAMSKA, Julia 03 05114 1279 3
28. TYNDZIK, Eleonora 03 05114 1268 3
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29. SKIBCZAK, Paulina 03 05114 1238 3
30. FRANKOWSKA, Wiktoria 03 01030 1232 3
31. PETRYKOWSKA, Oliwia 03 01314 1226 3
32. CICHOCKA, Oliwia 03 02503 1210 3
33. RADKOWSKA, Daria 03 02503 1208 3
34. LATO, Karolina 03 01003 1182 3
35. ŁUBISZ, Wiktoria 03 05114 1180 3
36. CHOJECKA, Kinga 03 03214 1156 3
37. BOGUSZ, Kaja 03 00414 1109 3
38. ŻYŁA, Paulina 03 01905 1076 3
39. BOGUSZ, Maja 03 00414 1063 3
40. GŁĄBIŃSKA, Martyna 03 01513 1009 3
41. KASJANIUK, Patrycja 03 00414 790 3
42. LUTKIEWICZ, Gabriela 03 00603 953 2


